
PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Colours

Applications Educational Institutions, Industrial Applications, Office Areas, Shopping Centres. 

1800 621 103

sales@sterlingsupplies.com.au

www.sterlingsupplies.com.au

P

E

W

STERLING
SUPPLIES

Diamond Plate Sponge

Dry Area Mat

� A high quality anti-fatigue mat, ideal for dry areas.

� Durable PVC surface – bonded to a resilient anti-fatigue closed cell 

   vinyl foam base.

� The diamond pattern provides an abrasive and slip resistant surface.

� Provides relief for leg, back and ankle discomfort while standing for 

  long periods of time.

� Anti-trip bevelled edges on all sides.

Diamond plate sponge floor mats have a durable vinyl surface which is 

bonded to a resilient, closed-cell vinyl foam. Together this provides excellent 

anti-fatigue and wear characteristics. These rubber floor mats are an ideal 

outdoor floor covering for slippery walkways and paths, and also protect floors 

and industrial equipment.

14.0

Code Size & Thickness

4166090

41690150

41660C
41690C
416120C
416602250

416902250

4161202250

600 x 900mm

900 x 1500mm

600mm wide runner
900mm wide runner 
1200mm wide runner
600mm x 22.5m roll 
900mm x 22.5m roll 
1200mm x 22.5m roll
Thickness: 14mmv

BLACK BLACK WITH YELLOW BORDER ON 2 SIDES

WARRANTY

3
YEAR


