

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Dry Area Mat

Diamond Plate Sponge

Diamond plate sponge floor mats have a durable vinyl surface which is bonded to a resilient, closed-cell vinyl foam. Together this provides excellent anti-fatigue and wear characteristics. These rubber floor mats are an ideal outdoor floor covering for slippery walkways and paths, and also protect floors and industrial equipment.

- A high quality anti-fatigue mat, ideal for dry areas.
- Durable PVC surface bonded to a resilient anti-fatigue closed cell vinyl foam base.
- The diamond pattern provides an abrasive and slip resistant surface.
- · Provides relief for leg, back and ankle discomfort while standing for long periods of time.
- · Anti-trip bevelled edges on all sides.







Code	Size & Thickness
4166090	600 x 900mm
41690150	900 x 1500mm
41660C	600mm wide runner
41690C	900mm wide runner
416120C	1200mm wide runner
416602250	600mm x 22.5m roll
416902250	900mm x 22.5m roll
4161202250	1200mm x 22.5m roll
	Thickness: 14mmv

Colours





BLACK WITH YELLOW BORDER ON 2 SIDES

Applications Educational Institutions, Industrial Applications, Office Areas, Shopping Centres.

- 1800 621 103
- sales@sterlingsupplies.com.au
- www.sterlingsupplies.com.au

